Metal Filtered
Fan Packages
Thermal Edge Filtered Fan Packages are designed to be your economical answer to cooling electrical
enclosures in environments that are not extremely harsh, where humidity is not a concern and
temperatures slightly above ambient are acceptable. UL Type 3R models are intended to keep the
elements out of your enclosure while maintaining free air movement from your filtered fan packages.
Includes filtered fan, filtered exhaust
vent and gaskets. UL types 1 and 3R

Part Number
UL Type 3R
CFM
Free
Flow
CFM
With 1
Filter
CFM
With 2
Filters
Voltage/Hz. Rated
Amps RPM H x W x D
(Grille Depth .52”)
MFFP100-120 MFFP100-120-3R 131 101 45 115 VAC 50/60 0.17/0.18 3300 8.03” x 8.03” x 3.67”
MFFP100-230 MFFP100-230-3R 131 101 45 230 VAC 50/60 0.1/0.11 3300 8.03” x 8.03” x 3.67”
MFFP100-D24 MFFP100-D24-3R 90 69 31 24 VDC 0.23 3300 8.03” x 8.03” x 3.67”
MFFP200-120 MFFP200-120-3R 300 202 91 115 VAC 50/60 0.35/0.40 3300 10.06” x 10.00” x 4.39”
MFFP200-230 MFFP200-230-3R 300 202 91 230 VAC 50/60 0.20/0.22 3300 10.06” x 10.00” x 4.39”
MFFP200-D24 MFFP200-D24-3R 300 202 91 24 VDC 2.1 3900 10.06” x 10.00” x 4.39”
MFFP200-120-01-XAX MFFP200-120-3R-XAX 300 202 91 115 VAC 50/60 0.35/0.40 3300 7.12” x 16.56” x 2.78”
MFFP200-230-01-XAX MFFP200-230-3R-XAX 300 202 91 230 VAC 50/60 0.20/0.22 3300 7.12” x 16.56” x 2.78”
MFFP200-D24-01-XAX MFFP200-D24-3R-XAX 300 202 91 24 VDC 2.1 3900 7.12” x 16.56” x 2.78”
MFFP500-120 MFFP500-120-3R 850 572 247 115 VAC 50/60 0.50/0.58 2700 12.60” x 12.60” x 4.85”
MFFP500-230 MFFP500-230-3R 850 572 247 230 VAC 50/60 0.25/0.30 2700 12.60” x 12.60” x 4.85”
UL File # E319601
ANSI 61 Powder Coated Mild Steel 304 Stainless Steel (XAX)
W
A R R A N T Y